Result of Endurance - Race 2 23 April 2013
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
BMW M3 Cup Fastest Pit  Total time
Pos Nbr Name Car Gap Diff Laptime In  Stops in Pit
1 2 Within Temptation BMW M3 -- 15 laps -- 1:59.920 4 1 0:01:45
Westerholt
2 1 T & E Racing BMW M3 42.075 42.075 2:01.306 8 2 0:03:07
Romijn
3 4 Trius BMW M3 59.179 17.104 1:59.805 4 1 0:01:43
Bol Raap
4 10 Orange Tulip Racing BMW M3 1:37.530 38.351 2:01.473 3 1 0:02:06
vd Linden-Peene
5 28 Stuwaracing BMW M3 1:39.568 2.038 2:01.227 4 1 0:02:04
Kivits-van Rooij
6 16 JS Racing | BMW M3 1:58.288 18.720 2:05.075 4 1 0:01:34
Hein Witzand
7 5 Van Hien BMW M3 2:10.337 12.049 2:04.950 8 1 0:01:44
van Hien
8 3 Cleason Motorsport BMW M3 -- 14 laps -- 2:05.609 2 1 0:01:44
Drummen-Friederich
9 7 Team GP Elite BMW M3 3:50.824 3:50.824 2:01.448 7 1 0:01:53
van de Grijspaarde
10 11 Team Jumper | BMW M3 -- 11 laps -- 2:00.990 4 1 0:01:44
Dijkhuis
11 8 Equipe Moens BMW M3 --1 laps -- 0 1 0:00:00
Moens-Moens
Diesel-Specials Fastest Pit  Total time
Pos Nbr Name Car Gap Diff Laptime In  Stops in Pit
1 78 DayVtec Il Specials -- 15 laps -- 2:05.099 6 1 0:01:52
Moens-Moens
2 79 DayVtec IV Specials -- 14 laps -- 2:03.014 3 1 0:02:04
Moens-Moens
3 81 DayVtec V Specials 2.299 2.299 2:03.529 5 1 0:01:45
Moens-Moens
4 40 Volvo Niham Racing Diesel 33.783 31.484 2:05.413 3 1 0:01:49
Moens-Moens
5 60 de Roode/Creemers Specials 37.955 4.172 2:08.305 10 1 0:01:52
Moens-Moens
6 80 van Steen Specials 43.098 5.143 2:07.358 6 1 0:01:50
Moens-Moens
7 35 Match Racing 1 Diesel 52.754 9.656 2:07.032 5 1 0:02:05
Moens-Moens
8 30 Allied Racing Diesel 2:26.154 1:33.400 2:08.507 9 1 0:01:47
Moens-Moens
9 83 Euser Specials 2:30.230 4.076 2:06.955 13 1 0:01:37
Moens-Moens
10 70 Team Van Vuure Specials 2:44.546 14.316 2:10.494 8 1 0:01:54
Moens-Moens
11 34 Zantingh-Ebro Valves Diesel 2:57.086 12.540 2:08.165 9 1 0:02:10
Moens-Moens
12 71 DayVtec | Specials 3:01.457 4.371 2:11.548 8 1 0:02:00

Moens-Moens

Fastest time : 1:59.805 inlap 4 by nbr. 4 : Trius(Mark Bol Raap) (BMW)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : Circuitpark Zandvoort

Time Printed :
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




Result of Endurance - Race 2

13 61 JS Racing Il Specials 3:28.873 27.416 2:
Moens-Moens

14 66 SR Racing Team I Specials -- 13 laps -- 2:
Moens-Moens

15 77 Team van Oord Specials 1:19.460 1:19.460 2:
Moens-Moens

16 64 Totaal Race Solutions Specials 1:35.563 16.103 2:
Moens-Moens

17 36 van der Laar Diesel 2:17.418 41.855 2:
Moens-Moens

18 63 JS Racing 1V Specials 4:53.070 2:35.652 2:
Moens-Moens

19 69 Copernicus | Specials -- 12 laps -- 2:
Moens-Moens

20 82 Doesburg Racing Specials -- 10 laps -- 2:
Moens-Moens

21 31 Team Jumper Il Diesel -- 8 laps -- 2:
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2 1 0:01:44
7 1 0:01:48
4 1 0:02:00
6 1 0:01:49
2 2 0:03:44
2 1 0:01:48
5 1 0:00:00
3 1 0:00:00
5 1 0:00:00

Moens-Moens

Please see attached note for penalties
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